Technical Data

—A3ICMICco

Grommets 23,0/29,0/3,0

Article Number: 300003682

Attribute Value
RoHS ROHS compliant
Colour black
Country of origin Germany
Customs tariff number 39235010
Material soft PVC
Previous part number 0422301
Weight 7,659
Assembly hole diameter 29,0 mm
External diameter 39,0 mm
Height 10 mm
Internal diameter 23,0 mm
Material thickness 3,0 mm
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Drawing and Dimension Table

Attribute

Value

23,0 mm

39,0 mm

29,0 mm

3,0 mm

m O O | @

10,0 mm

Scan the QR code to discover more items in this category.

For personalized advice, feel free to contact
sales@emico.com or by phone at +49 9621 67545-0.
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